

President - ILF

100 Sarat Ghosh Garden Rd., Kolkata-700031. Ph- 9339228087

Application for ILF Membership

Name-	
Ph-	Email-
Address-	
Qualification-	
Profession-	
Published Books-	
Referred by -	
Special Remarks -	
ILF Year starts from 15 Aug. and ends on Annual Fees - Rs 1200.	1 Aug. **ILF Membership Fees:- Entry Fees- Rs. 500 Renewal Fees (each year within 7 Aug.) Rs. 1200
Eligibility for ILF Membership-	Poets & Writers (with minimum 1 Published Book)
www.padakshep-the step.com.	n a month you can publish a poem or short story in our website 1 time in HELLO KOLKATA newspaper,(article will have to b view & 1 recording via web chnl Hello Kolkata Digital
**ILF Member w	rill get TV Interview @ Discounted rates
** In a year, ILF Membe	r will get Free Entry in minimum 6 Programs.
	ILF Membership Approved By:-
Dr. Samir Shil	Asish Basak

Ph & Wp - 9339228087, 6289583507

Chairperson-ILF

INTERNATIONAL LITERARY FOUNDATION is a forum or medium for expression and exchange of literary ideas.

We welcome all POETS, WRITERS and LOVERS OF LITERARTURE to unite and be a part of ILF.

ILF Member will get ILF Card and Certificate.

